North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19425

Division: 17UB 2nd EAST1

Date: sunday, April 14, 2024

Home: 07 (17U) NRFA Red

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: eccp -2

Time: 4:00 PM

Away: 07 (17U) CVFC Benfica
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
07 (17U) NRFA Red
No. Name Goals Misconduct
11 Zein Sheobo
12 Dawson Edwards
15 Tanner Belk
24 Braxton Merchant
27 Josue David Hernandez
03 Anthony Leonard
30 Brendan Rayworth
33 Jamison Seperack
36 Nathaniel Moore
04 Benjamin Scott
44 Mason Matkowsky
47 Joel Nichols
05 Mikael Rife
55 Kyle Hill
06 Joshua Buck
07 Connor Tew
09 David Flores
90 loannis Dubchak
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
c4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (17U) CVFC Benfica

01
10
11
12
14
16
16
17
18
02
29
03
30
38
39
04
42
45
46
49

Name Goals Misconduct
Isaac Barefoot

Adnan Boukarfi
Chase Cooper

Cade Kirk

Paul Hedjerson
Jason Goss

Israel Hernandez-Bonilla
Brendan McMahon
Benjamin Lokitz
Connor Cheney
Ashton Sova

Caleb Biller

Reeyan Kedia
Connor Woodworth
Jack Mcllhargey
Jack Gallagher
Cristian Morales-Roblero
Jarett Battistella
David McCreary

Grayson Hall

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




